
CITY OF PLANO 

RFB CIP  

Bid No.  2022-0725-B 

Erosion Control Improvements at Two Aerial Crossings and Hedgcoxe 
Undercrossing Trail Phase 1-6039.1 

Project No. 6913 

Bid Recap 

Bid Opening Date/Time:  Tuesday, November 15, 2022 at 02:00 PM 

Number of Vendors Notified: 1090 

Vendors Submitting “No Bids”:  1 

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 0 

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 2 

Vendor: Total Bid 

Ragle Construction, Inc. $2,586,340.66 

Rebcon, Inc. $2,848,835.40 

Recommended Vendor 

Ragle Construction, Inc. $2,586,340.66 

Max Watanga 11/15/2022 
 Max Watanga ,  Contract Administrator Date 




